
Fresh

950 1449 1900

First

70

69

73

77

80

71

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

FIM

BUE

MAE

ORB

HRM

QUT

Financial Management

Business Environment

Managerial Economics

Organizational Behavior

Human Resource Management (HRM)

Quantitative Techniques

81

74

85

84

89

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

STM

MAM

MIS

POM

AFM

Strategic Management

Marketing Management

Management Information Systems

Production & Operation Management

Accounting for Managers

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

82

64

80

72

MPP

HRM

HGI

CMM

Banking And Indian Financial System

Operations Management

Ethics in Business

Strategic Financial Management

 

76

70

80

72

AHM

POM

AFM

PRO

e-Customer Relationship Management

Technology aspects of BPO

Knowledge Process Outsourcing

Project Work

G SATHISH KUTTI

71451k1012

Consolidated

05.04.1987MBA (Marketing & Finance Mang.)

2011-2013

S .A. GANESAN
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